     2014 Drives Pricelist
ABB standard drive
0.75 kW to 355 kW, ACS550
Supply voltage 380-480 V
Motor control method - scalar, vector (open and closed loop)
What is an ABB standard drive?
The ABB standard drive is simple to buy, install, configure and
use, saving considerable time. It is widely available through

Brake units and choppers technical data
Frequency Resistor Continuous Max. Brake unit Width (W) Height (H) Depth (D) Weight
converter ohm output output type code mm mm mm kg
input voltage W 20 s W
380 - 480 V AC 32 2000 12000 ACS-BRK-C 150 500 347 7.5
380 - 480 V AC 10.5 7000 42000 ACS-BRK-D 270 600 450 20.5
E and OE
Low Voltage - Low Power AC Drives Pricelist
Prices exclude VAT, subject to change without notice | Terms Conditions Apply 17A
ll
E
le
ct
ric
al
     2014 Drives Pricelist
ABB standard drive
ACS550 – Ratings, types, voltages and prices
3-phase supply voltage 380-480 V (IP21)
Frame Fuse Heat Cooling Type Material Code IP21 price
 A  dissipation requirements (Order Code) with
PN I2N Type gG W m³/h control
kW A panel
1.1 3.3 R 1 10 40 44 ACS550-01-03A3-4 3AUA0000003385 R 10 040.00
1.5 4.1 R 1 10 52 44 ACS550-01-04A1-4 3AUA0000003386 R 11 485.00
2.2 5.4 R 1 10 73 44 ACS550-01-05A4-4 3AUA0000003387 R 12 015.00
3 6.9 R 1 10 97 44 ACS550-01-06A9-4 3AUA0000002415 R 12 905.00
4 8.8 R 1 10 127 44 ACS550-01-08A8-4 3AUA0000002419 R 14 410.00
5.5 11.9 R 1 16 172 44 ACS550-01-012A-4 3AUA0000002420 R 16 535.00
7.5 15.4 R 2 16 232 88 ACS550-01-015A-4 3AUA0000002412 R 19 185.00
11 23 R 2 25 337 88 ACS550-01-023A-4 3AUA0000002417 R 22 630.00
15 31 R 3 35 457 134 ACS550-01-031A-4 3AUA0000002418 R 29 285.00
18.5 38 R 3 50 562 134 ACS550-01-038A-4 3AUA0000002431 R 33 465.00
22 45 R 3 50 667 134 ACS550-01-045A-4 3AUA0000012789 R 38 980.00
30 59 R 4 63 907 280 ACS550-01-059A-4 3AUA0000002546 R 46 000.00
37 72 R 4 80 1120 280 ACS550-01-072A-4 3AUA0000002547 R 54 990.00
45 87 R 4 125 1440 280 ACS550-01-087A-4 3AUA0000013108 R 65 730.00
55 125 R 5 160 1940 350 ACS550-01-125A-4 68589657 R 79 285.00
75 157 R 6 200 2310 405 ACS550-01-157A-4 64726820 R 88 275.00
90 180 R 6 250 2810 405 ACS550-01-180A-4 64726838 R 122 380.00
110 195 R 6 250 3050 405 ACS550-01-195A-4 68294479 R 137 835.00
132 245 R6a 250 3050 405 ACS550-01-246A-4 3AUA0000014490 R 168 080.00
160 290 R6a 350 3050 405 ACS550-01-290A-4 3AUA0000026919 R 198 220.00
3-phase supply voltage 380-480 V (IP54)
Frame Fuse Heat Cooling Type Material Code IP54 price
 A  dissipation requirements (Order Code) with
PN I2N A Type gG W m³/h control
kW A panel
1.1 3.3 R 1 10 40 44 ACS550-01-03A3-4+B055 3AUA0000004217 R 11 310.00
1.5 4.1 R 1 10 52 44 ACS550-01-04A1-4+B055 3AUA0000004220 R 12 760.00
2.2 5.4 R 1 10 73 44 ACS550-01-05A4-4+B055 3AUA0000004223 R 13 290.00
3 6.9 R 1 10 97 44 ACS550-01-06A9-4+B055 3AUA0000004224 R 14 180.00
4 8.8 R 1 10 127 44 ACS550-01-08A8-4+B055 3AUA0000004227 R 15 680.00
5.5 11.9 R 1 16 172 44 ACS550-01-012A-4+B055 3AUA0000004230 R 17 805.00
7.5 15.4 R 2 16 232 88 ACS550-01-015A-4+B055 3AUA0000004233 R 20 850.00
11 23 R 2 25 337 88 ACS550-01-023A-4+B055 3AUA0000004236 R 24 290.00
15 31 R 3 35 457 134 ACS550-01-031A-4+B055 3AUA0000004239 R 31 710.00
18.5 38 R 3 50 562 134 ACS550-01-038A-4+B055 3AUA0000004242 R 35 910.00
22 45 R 3 50 667 134 ACS550-01-045A-4+B055 3AUA0000012787 R 42 520.00
30 59 R 4 63 907 280 ACS550-01-059A-4+B055 3AUA0000004248 R 49 290.00
37 72 R 4 80 1120 280 ACS550-01-072A-4+B055 3AUA0000004251 R 58 430.00
45 87 R 4 125 1440 280 ACS550-01-087A-4+B055 3AUA0000013240 R 70 235.00
55 125 R 5 160 1940 350 ACS550-01-125A-4+B055 68632994 R 85 785.00
75 157 R 6 200 2310 405 ACS550-01-157A-4+B055 68265312 R 95 755.00
90 180 R 6 250 2810 405 ACS550-01-180A-4+B055 68265339 R 132 125.00
110 195 R 6 250 3050 405 ACS550-01-195A-4+B055 68294487 R 149 000.00
132 245 R6a 250 3050 405 ACS550-01-246A-4+B055 3AUA0000015782 R 179 240.00
160 290 R6a 350 3050 405 ACS550-01-290A-4+B055 3AUA0000026922 R 209 390.00
† Heavy duty ratings available, when higher overload requirements are needed; contact ABB
† Ratings
† Ratings
Normal use
Normal use
18 Low Voltage - Low Power AC Drives Pricelist
Prices exclude VAT, subject to change without notice | Terms Conditions Apply E and OEA
ll
E
le
ct
ric
al
     2014 Drives Pricelist
ABB standard drive
ACS550 – Ratings, types, voltages and prices
3-phase supply voltage 380-480 V (IP21 - Free Standing)
Frame Fuse Heat Cooling Type Material Code IP21 price
 A  dissipation requirements (Order Code) with
PN I2N Type gG W m³/h control
kW A panel
200 368 R8 400 6850 1220 ACS550-02-368A-4 64727044 R 334 725.00
250 486 R8 500 7850 1220 ACS550-02-486A-4 64727061 R 396 310.00
280 526 R8 630 7600 1220 ACS550-02-526A-4 64727079 R 434 285.00
315 602 R8 630 8100 1220 ACS550-02-602A-4 64727087 R 472 255.00
355 645 R8 800 9100 1220 ACS550-02-645A-4 64727095 R 527 925.00
† Heavy duty ratings available, when higher overload requirements are needed; contact ABB
ABB Standard HVAC drive
ACH550
Series ACH550-01 wall-mounted